
LOT 5 WINGATE ESTATES.

1063-1496, WD 1165-915, WD 1341-

TOLAR RONNIE C/TOLAR JUNE L
207 SW GRANITE CT
LAKE CITY, FL 32024-4660

21-4S-16-03081-205

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
06
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3
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13,592
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HX HB 50,722
183,306
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0

348,020

1433/1822 3/24/2021 LE U I 14 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

TOLAR RONNIE C

TOLAR JASON MICHAEL

1341/2315 7/31/2017 WD Q V 01 20,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

BRADLEY FRANKS CONSTR

RONNIE C & JUNE L T
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000048743 Electrical Servic 0 11/28/2023

35658 SFR 951 08/07/2017

2019HX Base Yr

207 SW GRANITE CT, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 32 HARDIE BRD 100
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 12 HARDWOOD 80
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 20
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100

Quality 07 07

0100 01 2,230 127.4130 142.70 318,221 2018 2018 0 0 0 7.00 93.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2019 Heated Area: 1850

BAS 1,850 100 1,850 245,515

FGR 474 55 261 34,638

FOP 78 30 23 3,052

FSP 240 40 96 12,740

2,642 2,230 295,946

BAS= W24 FSP= N12 W20 S12 E20$ W20 N12 W15 S36 FGR= S24 E21
N21 W10 N3 W11 $ E11 S3 E10 S4 E8 FOP= S6 E10 N6 W2 N3 W6 S3
W2$ E2 N3 E6 S3 E16 N4 E6 N27$.
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1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1,552.00 UT 2.25 2.25 100 2018 2018 3 100 3,492

2 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 12 24 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2019 2019 3 100 2,500

3 0169 FENCE/WOOD 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2019 2019 3 100 2,500

4 0104 GENERATOR 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 6,000.00 6,000.00 100 2024 2023 85 5,100

13,592

1 0100 C SFR 100 PRD 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 35,000.00 35,000.00 35,000


